A

A/0

®039

®17.940.2
9.0 -
© | 7.0+0.1 H
© Rk
o o
™ )}
™ © &
E T
© Q9
S
2.0
®25.0
O20.0
(?5.0
ol16TTe 1o o |
Fco'
N IIEa
=)
gt
= .2
N [
a _ L1l
O_O_()_O_O N
o~

REV

REVISIONS REC

DATE

3.5

4.5

©®1.0

®12.7+0.2

1.7

7k O RS AR IR A 0. 3.

APPROVED

- . _ il 51 e g
WY R R A A MODEL NAME DRAWING NO
SHENZHEN BOSCOM ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD B 95110
EE-25 (5+5P)
. I R 425 S - | #5&ROHS /HFEE 3k
A= TokX 1685 — =
SCALE FIT TOLERANCE
TELEPHONE| 0755-28032969 28032970 28032971 DRWING | 2015/10/26 oiier <o 1o
i< fi", &1“:}? +0.10
FAX 0755-28032965 R ok so0 M 2009




